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ID #
C00088369
C00251801
C00244418
C00003558
C00251835
C00190876
C00256800
C00250399
C00244525
C00109355
C00280255
C00000794
C00283101
C00035154
C00300921
C00139741
C00199802
C00116715
C00227744
C00141903
C00139659
C00196030
C00124040
C00258277
C00274480
C00140376
C00230342
C00035246
C00292516
C00084863
C00139972
C00147975
C00159319
C00270439
C00210542
C00221168
C00107789
C00280222
C00281923
C00158865
C00001248
C00001727
C00283515
C00148882
C00277509
C00245456
C00203182
C00102368
C00294223
C00188193

PAC Table 5b
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Disbursements
January 1, 1993 - June 30, 1994

Committee

CAMPAIGN AMERICA

GOPAC INCORPORATED

VOTER GUIDE

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS

GAY AND LESBIAN VICTORY FUND

EFFECTIVE GOVERNMENT COMMITTEE

V-PAC (FORMERLY FOR LIBERTY IN AMERICAN GOVERNMENT PAC)
AMERICANS FOR FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE IN
CALIFORNIA DEMOCRATIC VOTER CHECKLIST

VOTERS FOR CHOICE/FRIENDS OF FAMILY PLANNING

ROE POLITICAL COMMITTEE

NEW FRONTIER LEADERSHIP PAC (FKA LENT FOR CONGRESS)
AMERICAN AIDS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

OREGON LEAGUE OF CONSERVATION VOTERS/GREEN VOTE CAMPAIGN-NORTHV
BLACK AMERICA'S POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

INDEPENDENT ACTION INC

ENGLISH LANGUAGE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
CONSERVATIVE CAMPAIGN FUND (FKA HONEST ELECTIONS PAC)
ERNST & YOUNG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

AUTO DEALERS AND DRIVERS FOR FREE TRADE PAC

JOINT ACTION COMMITTEE FOR POLITICAL AFFAIR

HOUSE LEADERSHIP FUND; THE

RUFF POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (RUFF-PAC)

WISH LIST

FREEDOM LEADERSHIP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

FUND FOR A DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY

DEMOCRATS 2000

LINCOLN CLUB OF ORANGE COUNTY

YOUR LAW & ORDER VOTER GUIDE

ALLIANCE FOR AMERICAN LEADERSHIP (FKA CHENEY FOR CONG)
MID-AMERICA CONSERVATIVE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
KIDSPAC

JUSTICE-PAC

YOUR PRO-CHOICE VOTER GUIDE

COMMITTEE FOR QUALITY ORTHOPAEDIC HEALTH CARE INC
ARTHUR ANDERSEN/ANDERSEN CONSULTING PAC (ARTHUR ANDERSEN & FKA-C(
PEOPLE FOR JOHN HEINZ COMMITTEE

PEAT MARWICK PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMM
REPUBLICAN FUND FOR THE 90'S

HUDSON VALLEY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

LEADERSHIP COUNCIL PAC (FKA COUGHLIN FOR CONG)

BUSINESS INDUSTRY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

LEADERSHIP AMERICA

LINCOLN CLUB OF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

REPUBLICAN MAJORITY COALITION

CLEAN UP CONGRESS

WOMEN'S PRO-ISRAEL NATIONAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE ("WIN PAC")
DESERT CAUCUS

CONSERVATIVE PAC INC

WOMEN'S POLITICAL COMMITTEE

Amount
$3,373,083
$2,710,906
$1,923,522
$1,205,032
$883,022
$861,217
$859,633
$820,022
$759,192
$720,311
$657,739
$636,927
$616,120
$507,789
$499,560
$486,989
$416,850
$381,795
$369,577
$341,430
$338,450
$310,626
$310,011
$293,394
$293,238
$282,710
$274,609
$266,618
$257,399
$257,089
$255,906
$250,638
$250,464
$242,326
$241,597
$240,557
$240,142
$232,949
$230,367
$224,324
$221,812
$219,849
$217,911
$216,502
$215,951
$204,476
$201,285
$195,255
$190,908
$188,358






